USMA Admissions Contact Information
	NAME / POSITION 
	TEL EXT: 
(845) 938-xxxx 
DSN 688-xxxx 
1-800-822-USMA 

	DIRECTOR
	FAX: 8121 

	COL Mike Jones
	5706
	Michael.Jones@usma.edu

	RESERVE AFFAIRS 
	FAX: 8121 

	Mr. Dave Smith
	5705
	David.Smith3@usma.edu

	ENROLLMENT AND RECRUITING 
	FAX: x3021 (NE/MA/SE/SW)
x7609 (GL/FW)
x7608 (USMAPS/ODIA/Minority Admissions) 

	LTC Deborah McDonald - Associate Director
	5724
	Deborah.Mcdonald@usma.edu

	CPT Michael Nuckowsi – North East

NE Team:
	5721
5753 / 7580
	Michael.Nuckowski@usma.edu

 HYPERLINK "mailto:tm570@exmail.usma.army.mil"  

	CPT Ryan McBride – South East
SE Team:
	5726
5729 / 5734
	Michael.McBride@usma.edu

	MAJ Tim Viles – Great Lakes
GL Team:
	5728
4809 / 5755
	Timothy.Viles@usma.edu

	MAJ Noah Cloud - South West
SW Team:
	5717
5756 / 7579
	Noah.Cloud@usma.edu

	MAJ Mark Houston- Far West
FW Team:
	5719
5736 / 5732
	Mark.Houston@usma.edu
 

	CPT Jeffrey Coulon - USMAPS 
USMAPS Team:
	5780
6506
	Jeffrey.Coulon@usma.edu

	CPT Eric Hanes – ODIA
ODIA Team:
	5723
5725
	Eric.Hanes@usma.edu


	CPT Rance Lee - Minority Admissions
Minority Admissions Team:
	5720
5727
	Rance.Lee@usma.edu

	SUPPORT BRANCH 
	
	

	LTC Dean Batchelder - Associate Director 
	5708
Fax: 7608
	Dean.Batchelder@usma.edu


	MAJ Kevin Bouren – XO
	5710
	Kevin.Bouren@usma.edu

	MAJ Mary Cheyne – Information Management
	5751
Fax: 8121
	Mary.Cheyne@usma.edu

	MAJ Shelly Jackson – Marketing 
	5701
Fax: 8121
	Shelly.Jackson@usma.edu

	Public Relations / CPRC 
	5758
Fax: 8120
	CPRC@usma.edu
 


